
AFTER7 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC
Code

Men's Team 15 NOV 2010 BRONZE KISHIKAWA Seiya

MATSUDAIRA Kenta

MIZUTANI Jun

NIWA Koki

YOSHIDA Kaii

JPN

BRONZE JANG Songman

KIM Chol Jin

KIM Hyok Bong

KIM Nam Chol

RI Chol Guk

PRK

Women's Team 15 NOV 2010 BRONZE KIM Kyung Ah

MOON Hyun Jung

PARK Miyoung

SEOK Hajung

YANG Ha Eun

KOR

BRONZE HAN Hye Song

HYON Ryon Hui

KIM Hye Song

KIM Jong

SIN Hye Song

PRK
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Men's Team 16 NOV 2010 GOLD MA Lin

MA Long

WANG Hao

XU Xin

ZHANG Jike

CHN

SILVER JEOUNG Young Sik

JOO Saehyuk

KIM Min Seok

LEE Jungwoo

OH Sang Eun

KOR

Women's Team 16 NOV 2010 GOLD DING Ning

GUO Yan

GUO Yue

LI Xiaoxia

LIU Shiwen

CHN

SILVER FENG Tian Wei

LI Jiawei

SUN Beibei

WANG Yuegu

YU Mengyu

SIN

Mixed Doubles 18 NOV 2010 BRONZE ISHIKAWA Kasumi

MATSUDAIRA Kenta

JPN

BRONZE FUKUHARA Ai

KISHIKAWA Seiya

JPN

Men's Doubles 19 NOV 2010 GOLD WANG Hao

ZHANG Jike

CHN

SILVER MA Lin

XU Xin

CHN

BRONZE MATSUDAIRA Kenta

NIWA Koki

JPN

BRONZE JEOUNG Young Sik

KIM Min Seok

KOR
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Women's Doubles 19 NOV 2010 GOLD GUO Yue

LI Xiaoxia

CHN

SILVER DING Ning

LIU Shiwen

CHN

BRONZE FUKUHARA Ai

ISHIKAWA Kasumi

JPN

BRONZE FUJII Hiroko

WAKAMIYA Misako

JPN

Mixed Doubles 19 NOV 2010 GOLD GUO Yan

XU Xin

CHN

SILVER CHEUNG Yuk

JIANG Huajun

HKG

Men's Singles 20 NOV 2010 GOLD MA Long CHN

SILVER WANG Hao CHN

BRONZE MIZUTANI Jun JPN

BRONZE JOO Saehyuk KOR

Women's Singles 20 NOV 2010 GOLD LI Xiaoxia CHN

SILVER GUO Yue CHN

BRONZE FUKUHARA Ai JPN

BRONZE KIM Kyung Ah KOR
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